Postage/ Freight(+) 0.00

CST'IIN NO. 2TAGWPDSOI4FIZI(

'I'elnrs & Conditions :

L Pri.ce subjec't lo change y,itltctul any prior notice by Pt.rblishers
2. l"oreign currrenL'y conversion rctte stLbject to chonge.

UALITY BOOK DISTRIBUTORS

TITLE AM(.lIINT

Rupees : Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Two Only

20,452.00

4o6o3 "h, 4"{z€ = CD

GOEF.
Aecession Numbet

..4.o.ss..3 n ..A?.#Z
lota! B c clrs .....8.5..,.......t
Cheque / 0, D. Number........

hossz t- /oossJ -- @

Material Received

Receivers Signature.
STORE KEE
trINANCE OFFICER..

GOEP.
. Accession Nurnbel

[...]

Building Machine Learning Systems with Python

Bahga

Muller

Geron

Richard

25

1

1

1

'725.00

1,200.00
1,475.00
'999.00

1 B,'125.00

1,200 00

1,475.00

999.00

'15.00

15.C0

15.00

15.00

15.406.25
'1,020 00

1,253 75

849 15

Total Books = 28 21,799.00 18,529.15

Rupees: Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Nine Only

Postage/ Freight(+) 0.00

NET TOTAL 18,529.00
GST TIN NO, 2TAGWPDSOI4FIZK

I'errns & Conditions :

l. Price sttbject to chan,qe u,itltout antl prior noti('e br Publislrcrs
) lirlt'eitrtl atrrrpnt'\) r'nntet.tirtn rrtlp rtthioel tn rhrtntru

c
o

[...]

VRL TRANSPORT

(ELECTRICAL DEPTT)

Date 16-Sep-2019

Date

Freight

Conversion Rates : -' 1.00

S.No. ISBN TITLE AUTHOR QTY. PRICE olsc
1

-:-'

8121920973 Objective Electrical Technology Mehta 4 ' 825.00 3 300.00 15.00 2,805.00

T >tal Books = 4 3,300.00 2,805.00

Rupees: Two Thousand Eight Hundred Five Only

Postage/ Freight(+) 0.00

NET TOTAL 2,905.00
GST 1'lN NO. 27AG\\'PD30 l,lFl Zl(
'I'ernrs & Conditions :

l. l)rice suhlet't to t,hnn,qe tt,ilhotLt ctn1.' ltrior nolic'e bt; Publislters
2. l'oreign cut'n.en('t) c'onyer.sion rote.sttbjet't to chunge.

[...]

ISBN TITLE AUTHOR QTY PRICE AMOUNT DISC \,IET AMOUNT
1

2

11080

03957

A Handbook on Civil Engineering :

ESE,GATE,PSUS
Civil Engineering (Conventional & Objective Type)

Made Easy

Khurmi

6

10

'350.00

'575.00

1,750.00

5,7s0.00

1s.00

15.00

1,487.50

4,887 50

Total Books = l5 7,500.00 6,375.00

Rupees: Six Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Five Only

Postage/ Freight(+) 0.00

NET TOTAL -;;;t:: ; 5,375,00
GST 1'IN NO. 27AGWI'D3OI.1FIZI<

'l'ernrs & Conditions :

l. Prica subject to Lhon,qe trithoit| ct111; prior notice bt, Publi.slters.
) llrtt'',ion a'ur1't't)rtt,\. r'rtnt:ortirttt rnto ttthio,,t rn rttttrttrtt

[...]

Date 16-Sep-2019

Date

Freight

Conversion Rates : -' 1.00

s.No I lsBN TITLE AUTHoR lorY. I PRIcE I AMouNrl Drsc {ET AMOUNT

1401 1 High Performan." conlrnrililf[n l',]"truor.k I watrano I z I aso.oo I ooo.ool ls.oo 765.00

eoo.oo ITotatBooks =l 2 I
765.00

Rupees: Seven Hundred Sixty Five Only

Postage/ Freight(+) 0.00

NET TOTAL 765.00

GST' TIN NO. 27AG\\JPD3OI.lF I ZI(

Terms & Contlitions :

I Pt,ir',, ttrhiplt tn,ltnnc,c villtotrl rnt ', nrirtr ttolice bt,Publislters.

QUALITY BOOK DISTRIBUTORS

.-,/) a.n

1

I

I
I

\bZ gq 40 h $rt ct .-@)